Sandy (Utah). City Council

Series 28881

Accession #:

Series 84867

Accession #:

Series 84972

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Redevelopment Agency Board minutes

193181

Ordinances

13413

Minutes

13409

13410

13411

13412

193465

193466

193467

193468

193469

193470

193471

193472

193473

193474

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Aug 10 1982 - Dec 14 1993
1982 Aug - 1993 Dec

Jan 03 1893 - Jun 10 1914
1893 - 1914

Sep 26 1893 - Dec 21 1910

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 04 1911 - Feb 23 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 23 1972 - Dec 15 1976
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 05 1977 - Dec 12 1978
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 26 1893 - Dec 31 1915
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 05 1938 - Nov 18 1970
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Dec 07 1970 - Jun 27 1978
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 11 1978 - Jun 24 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 01 1980 - Dec 17 1985
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 07 1986 - May 29 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 05 1990 - Dec 29 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 05 1993 - Dec 20 1994
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 10 1995 - Oct 29 1996
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Nov 05 1996 - May 26 1998
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

193475

193476

193477

193478

193479

193480

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jun 02 1998 - Jan 25 2000
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 01 2000 - Dec 18 2001
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 15 2002 - Feb 24 2004
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 02 2004 - Mar 28 2006
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 04 2006 - Sep 16 2008
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Oct 07 2008 - Dec 14 2010
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



