Sandy (Utah). City Council						
Series	28881	Redevelopme	ent Agency Bo	ard minutes		
Acc	ession #:	193181	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 10 1982 - Dec 14 1993 1982 Aug - 1993 Dec		
Series	84867	Ordinances				
Acc	cession #:	13413	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1893 [_] Jun 10 1914 1893 - 1914		
Series	84972	Minutes				
Acc	cession #:	13409	Dates: File Ranges:	Sep 26 1893 - Dec 21 1910 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	13410	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 04 1911 - Feb 23 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	13411	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 23 1972 - Dec 15 1976 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	13412	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1977 - Dec 12 1978 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193465	Dates: File Ranges:	Sep 26 1893 - Dec 31 1915 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193466	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1938 - Nov 18 1970 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193467	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 07 1970 - Jun 27 1978 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193468	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 11 1978 - Jun 24 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193469	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1980 [–] Dec 17 1985 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193470	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 07 1986 [–] May 29 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193471	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 05 1990 [–] Dec 29 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193472	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1993 [–] Dec 20 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Acc	cession #:	193473	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 10 1995 [–] Oct 29 1996 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		
Accession #:		193474	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 05 1996 [–] May 26 1998 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance		

Accession #:	193475	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 02 1998 [–] Jan 25 2000 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	193476	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 01 2000 - Dec 18 2001 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	193477	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 15 2002 [–] Feb 24 2004 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	193478	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 02 2004 - Mar 28 2006 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	193479	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 04 2006 [–] Sep 16 2008 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	193480	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct 07 2008 - Dec 14 2010 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance